

Bass Lake Festival Relax, Enjoy, Remember... Little Miss and Mister Bass Lake Pageant

Rules:

- 1. Girls and Boys must be between the ages of 3 and 6 and may not be involved in other pageants during the Little Miss and Mister Bass Lake Pageant.
- 2. You must be a daughter/son or granddaughter/grandson of a Bass Lake Property Owner or a resident of Knox, Indiana
- 3. Contestants must be available to attend the pageant rehearsal, pageant, and activities during the festival weekend. Activity Participation to be announced for winners, however the parade is a standing event and participate is required.
- 4. It is asked that the contestants wear Sunday dress for the pageant. They will be judged for poise, showmanship, natural beauty and on stage interview.
- 5. You must include a copy of Birth Certificate with Application.
- The completed form and a \$10 entry fee is due by July 10, 2014 and can be mailed to the Bass Lake Festival Association, P.O. Box 455, Knox, IN 46534

Any questions contact the pageant coordinator:

Jill Piunti: 219.365.9148

Pageant: Saturday, July 19, 2014 At the Bass Lake Property Owner's Building,

Contestants must arrive at 3:00 p.m. for a rehearsal Start Time: 4:00 p.m. central time Bass Lake Festival: July 25, 26, 27					
			Little Miss and Mister Bass Lake Form		
			Name:	Shirt Size.	
Address:					
Phone:					
Date of Birth.	Age.	Gender:			
Parents' Names					
Grandparents' Names					
My favorite color is	Favorite cand	y:			
My favorite person is					
My favorite thing to do in the summertime is					
I can't live without					
What do you want to be when you grow up?					
I hereby agree to abide by the Bass	Lake Festival Little Mis	s and Mister Bass Lake Pageant 2014			
rules and regulations.					
Parents' Signatures					
Date:					